Notre site web utilise les cookies
En poursuivant votre navigation sur notre site, vous acceptez l'utilisation de cookies qui nous permettent la mise en place de statistiques de visites et de suivi de paniers notamment.
×
HYPERShop
Shop Menu
 x 

Panier Vide

Notre Catalogue

MEILLEURES VENTES

  • PSE STINGER X STILETTO

    PSE PERFORM-X 3D 2018

    1499,00 €
    Latéralité
    Puissance
    Couleur

RAPPEL SECURITE Arbalète PSE FANG XT, LT, Thrive : Date 06/09/2017

Dear valued customer,

We have received a Safety Notice from P.S.E. for the Fang crossbow series - the 2017 Fang XT, 2017 Fang LT and 2017 Thrive crossbows.

We would therefore ask you to carefully check your stock of these models, and where possible inform any affected customers.

Should your P.S.E. crossbow be faulty and/or experience the affected safety notice please return it to us.

This safety notice applies to all bought Fang crossbows and is not limited to point of purchases.

The recall is being initiated because the trigger mechanisms on these crossbows have been found to be out-of-specification, potentially leading to a premature firing or accidental discharge.

The following models are affected by this recall: PSE FANG XT, PSE FANG LT, and PSE THRIVE

(Shipped: October 1, 2016 – August 25, 2017) SERIAL#: 2404285-2514039

Model numbers/UPC of the affected models are as follows:

  • 01295CY/042958564869
  • 01295S2/042958574585
  • 01303CY/042958566924
  • 01303MG/042958566931
  • 01303S2/ 042958575797
  • 01312CY/042958575322

CONTACTEZ NOUS TRES RAPIDEMENT SI VOUS ETES CONCERNES PAR CE RAPPEL

ARCHERIE DE LA BREDE

80 Avenue Charles De Gaulle
33650 LA BREDE

contact@heraclesarcherie.fr
Tél 05.56.67.27.44

HORAIRES OUVERTURE HERACLES ARCHERIE MAGASIN LA BREDE BORDEAUX 33650

ARCHERIE DE CLERMONT-FERRAND

250 Bd Etienne Clémentel
63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND

contact_clermont@heraclesarcherie.fr
Tél 09.50.45.57.24

horaires labrede

Call Center

Vous avez besoin d'aide ?

Contactez-nous !

05.56.67.27.44

Assistance